Ascentac OLM300 Series, Optical Loss Meter, combines optical
light source (OLS), optical power meter (OPM) and visual fault
locator (VFL) in one handheld unit which can conveniently
perform optical power & l ink loss measurement and
troubleshooting of fiber-optic network. It is a perfect instrument
for bi-directional testing for both multi-mode and single-mode
fibers.
Optical Loss Meter

1. Two ports: One port for OLS & one port for OPM
2. One port: OLS & OPM combined in one port
Ordering Information
OLM300 | 04
Model
A : Two ports, one port for OLS & one port for OPM
B : One port, OLS & OPM combined in one port
OLM 01-0 X 3 XX  +  A0-001 XX
OLS Central Wavelength & OPM Power Range
01 to 07 & 41 to 47 are available for Model A
21 to 27 & 61 to 67 are available for Model B
01: 850nm & 1300nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
02: 1310nm & 1490nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
03: 1310nm & 1550nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
04: 1310nm & 1625nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
05: 1490nm & 1550nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
06: 1490nm & 1625nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
07: 1550nm & 1625nm, +6dBm to -70dBm
21: 850nm & 1300nm, +9dBm to -65dBm
22: 1310nm & 1490nm, +9dBm to -65dBm
23: 1310nm & 1550nm, +9dBm to -65dBm
24: 1310nm & 1625nm, +9dBm to -65dBm
25: 1490nm & 1550nm, +9dBm to -65dBm
26: 1490nm & 1625nm, +9dBm to -65dBm
27: 1550nm & 1625nm, +9dBm to -65dBm
41: 850nm & 1300nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
42: 1310nm & 1490nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
43: 1310nm & 1550nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
44: 1310nm & 1625nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
45: 1490nm & 1550nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
46: 1490nm & 1625nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
47: 1550nm & 1625nm, +26dBm to -50dBm
61: 850nm & 1310nm，+26dBm to -45dBm
62: 1310nm & 1490nm，+26dBm to -45dBm
63: 1310nm & 1550nm，+26dBm to -45dBm
64: 1310nm & 1625nm，+26dBm to -45dBm
65: 1490nm & 1550nm，+26dBm to -45dBm
66: 1490nm & 1625nm，+26dBm to -45dBm
67: 1550nm & 1625nm，+26dBm to -45dBm
Adapter for Model A OPM
01: Interchangeable FC
adapter
02: Interchangeable SC
adapter
03: Interchangeable LC
adapter
04: Interchangeable
universal 2.5mm adapter
05: Interchangeable
universal 1.25mm adapter
* Model A OLS port: Built-in
universal 2.5mm tip sleeve
* Model B single port: Built-
in universal 2.5mm tip
sleeve
Option
Visual Function Locator (VFL)
A1-01104 1mW, Built-in Universal 2.5mm Tip Sleeve
A1-01204 10mW, Built-in Universal 2.5mm Tip Sleeve
A1-01304 30mW, Built-in Universal 2.5mm Tip Sleeve
A1-01404 50mW, Built-in Universal 2.5mm Tip Sleeve
Adaptor for Model A OLS Port or Model B Single Port
A0-00121 2.5mm Universal Connector Male to FC Female Adapter
A0-00122 2.5mm Universal Connector Male to SC Female Adapter
A0-00123 2.5mm Universal Connector Male to LC Female Adapter
Adaptor for Model A OPM Port
A0-00101 Interchangeable FC Adapter
A0-00102 Interchangeable SC Adapter
A0-00103 Interchangeable LC Adapter
A0-00104 Interchangeable Universal 2.5mm Adapter
A0-00105 Interchangeable Universal 1.25mm Adapter
USB Power Adapter
A0-00201 USB Power Adapter, US Plug